Features
• Level and depth
 measurement
• 4 to 20 mA or digital
(S3L) output
• Flush ceramic
 diaphragm
• Easy submersible

-1 Metric pipe connector
 3-2250 -1 1 U Example Part Number
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code
3-2250-11U-1 159 001 478
3-2250-11L-1 159 001 479
3-2250-21U-1 159 001 482
3-2250-21L-1 159 001 483
*Ranges calculated using
  specific gravity of water.
 Maximum ranges may vary
 for other liquids.
Mfr. Part No. Code
3-2250-11L 159 001 241
3-2250-11U 159 001 242
3-2250-21L 159 001 247
3-2250-21U 159 001 248
***Contact factory if extended cable is required.
Please refer to
Wiring, Installation,
and Accessories